Federacion de Golf

de Castillay Leén

Apellidos, Nombre

Caballeros
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Sanchez Gomez, Alberto
Serrano Gonzalez, Jose Antonio
Guijarro Marugan, Jose Luis
Gonzalez Rodriguez, Segundo
Collins, Peter

Ramos, Manuel

Bermejo Barrios, Angel

Revilla de la Parte, Jesus
Oliveira, Jose Candido de
Puras Peralta, Blas

Largo Dominguez, Vicente

C. Almeida, Angelo Alberto
Costa, Vasco

Lopez Abad, Constantino
Oliveira, Jose

Alves Dias Oliveira, Eugénio
Granda Menendez, Francisco
Paes Martin, Angel

Vicente Barazal, Manuel
Perez Dominguez, Pedro
Jimenez Lopez, Jesus Carlos
Lopez Arroyo, Gonzalo
Oliveira, Daniel

De Amorin Teixe, Armando Miguel
Mendes de Acevedo, Abilio
Marques Cavaco, Eduardo
Ferreira, Joaquim

Martins, Rui

Silva Santos, Armando Jorge
Abia Romero, Jose Gerardo
Costa, Valdemar

Pimentel Martins, Jorge Augusto
Pereira, Jorge Evangelista
Figueiredo, Hermenegildo
Casanova, Antonio

Baia Pires, Mauricio

Cancho Cid, Andres
Madureira R, Manuel Alvaro
Gil Costumero, Jose

Joao Leao, Antonio

Sanchez Tabernero, Francisco J.
Andrade Alves, Mario Abilio
Osorio, Luis

62 Prueba San Rafael

Listado de PUNTOS SCRATCH

HEX

5,90
7,10
11,00
10,30
9,90
8,90
1320
9,40
8,50
11,80
12,80
10,40
10,10
9,00
1520
15,00
14,70
11,10
15,80
9,50
23,70
19,90
17,40
15,70
15,00
11,40
18,40
15,90
17,70
23,30
19,20
16,50
24,70
23,70
22,10
21,50
20,20
18,70
23,00
23,60
2810
23,10
17,20

| Encuentro ASGNP-CyL

H.Juego

11
10
10

14

12
13
10
10

16
16
15
11
17

26
17
18
16
16
11
20
17
19
25
21
17
27
26
24
23
22
20
22
26
29
25
18

10/09/2015

Puntos.
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Federacion de Golf

de Castillay Leén

Apellidos, Nombre

Damas
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Arroyo Ordofiez, Mercedes
Mingo Hidalgo, Milagros
Rodriguez Rodriguez, Maria Jesus
Garcia Fernandez, Maria Angeles
Pimentel Martins, Ana Paula
Areias Alves, Ester

Velez Vela, Yolanda

Sanchez Huertas, Ana Jose F.
Osorio, Carmo

Maria Serantes, Dolores

Barrado Gonzalez, Isidra

Pelayo Rapado, M. Luisa

62 Prueba San Rafael

Listado de PUNTOS SCRATCH

HEX

10,10
9,40
22,40
23,40
18,20
18,90
24,20
35,60
21,30
29,80
18,30
24,60

| Encuentro ASGNP-CyL

H.Juego

21
22
19
20
23
36

30
17
24

10/09/2015

Puntos.

23
19
15
14
13
11
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